
PRO FX 

To, 

Asst.Vice President 

Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051, India. 

Dear Sir, 

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of PRO FX Tech Limited) 

Sr. 
No. 

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on June 25, 2025 in consultation with the Book 
Running Lead Manager to the Issue, has finalized allocation of 13,16,800 Equity shares, to Anchor Investors at 
Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs.87/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs.77/- per equity 
share) in the following manner: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

Name of Anchor Investor 

SUBHKAM VENTURES T) PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

HDFC BANK LIMITED 

MILI CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST 
MILI EMERGING EQUITIES 

FUND 
MINT FOCUSED GROWTH FUND 
PCC- CELL 1 
NAV CAPITAL VCC - NAV CAPITAL 
EMERGING STAR FUND 

RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 
SAINT CAPITAL FUND 

Total 

No. of 

Equity 
Shares 

Allocated 
5,68,000 

1,72,800 
1,15,200 

1,15,200 

1,15,200 

1,15,200 

1,15,200 

13,16,800 

PRO FX Tech Limited 
(Formerly PRO FX Tech Private Limited) 

Corporate Office 
Dynamic House 64, Church Street, Bengaluru - 560 001 

Tel:080 4371 8978, Email:sales@profx.com, www.profx.com 
CIN: U51500KA2006PLC040879 

Tech 

Bangalore 
560 001 

No of Equity 
Shares allocated 
as a % of Anchor 
Investor Portion 

43.13 

13.12 

8.75 

8.75 

8.75 

8.75 

8.75 

100.00 

Bid Price 

(Per 
Equity 
Share) 

87/ 

87/ 
87/ 

87/ 

87/ 

Date: June 25, 2025 

87/ 

87/ 

Total 
Amount 
allocated 

Registered Office: #84, Barton Centre, M. G. Road, Bengaluru -560 001 Tel: +91 88843 10123 

(in Rs.) 
4,94,16,000/ 

1,50,33,600/ 
1,00,22,400/ 

1,00,22,400/ 

1,00,22,400/ 

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them 
in the Offer Document. 

1,00,22,400/ 

1,00,22,400/ 
11,45,61,600/ 



PRO FX 

Thanking You 

We request you to make the above infomation public by disclosing the same on your website. 

FOR PRO FX TECH LMÍTED 

Manmohan Ganesh) 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00886018 

Address: - Dynamic House, 64 

Bangalore, Bangalore North, 
Karnataka, India, 560001 

Tech 

Bangalore 
560 001 

Church Street, Mahatma Gandhi Road, 

Date: 25/06/2025 
Place: Bangalore 

PRO FX Tech Limited 
(Formerly PRO FX Tech Private Limited) 

mite 

Corporate Office 
Dynamic House 64, Church Street, Bengaluru - 560 001 

Tel:080 4371 8978, Email:sales@profx.com, www.profx.com 
CIN : U51500KA2006PLCO40879 

Registered Office: #84, Barton Centre, M. G. Road, Bengaluru - 560 001 Tel: +91 88843 10123 
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