



Corporate Office

Dynamic House 64, Church Street, Bengaluru – 560 001 Tel:080 4371 8978, Email:sales@profx.com, www.profx.com CIN: U51500KA2006PLC040879

Date: June 25, 2025

To,

Asst.Vice President
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051, India.

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of PRO FX Tech Limited)

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on June 25, 2025 in consultation with the Book Running Lead Manager to the Issue, has finalized allocation of 13,16,800 Equity shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor allocation price of Rs.87/- per equity share (including share premium of Rs.77/- per equity share) in the following manner:

Sr. No.	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of Equity Shares Allocated	No of Equity Shares allocated as a % of Anchor Investor Portion	Bid Price (Per Equity Share)	Total Amount allocated (in Rs.)
1.	SUBHKAM VENTURES (I) PRIVATE LIMITED	5,68,000	43.13	87/-	4,94,16,000/-
2.	HDFC BANK LIMITED	1,72,800	13.12	87/-	1,50,33,600/-
3.	MILI CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST- MILI EMERGING EQUITIES FUND	1,15,200	8.75	87/-	1,00,22,400/-
4.	MINT FOCUSED GROWTH FUND PCC- CELL 1	1,15,200	8.75	87/-	1,00,22,400/-
5.	NAV CAPITAL VCC - NAV CAPITAL EMERGING STAR FUND	1,15,200	. 8.75	87/-	1,00,22,400/-
6.	RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1,15,200	8.75	87/-	1,00,22,400/-
7.	SAINT CAPITAL FUND	1,15,200	8.75	87/-	1,00,22,400/-
	Total	13,16,800	100.00		11,45,61,600/-

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Offer Document.





PRO FX Tech Limited (Formerly PRO FX Tech Private Limited)

Corporate Office

Dynamic House 64, Church Street, Bengaluru – 560 001 Tel:080 4371 8978, Email:sales@profx.com, www.profx.com CIN: U51500KA2006PLC040879

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Bangalore 560 001

Thanking You

FOR PRO FX TECH LIMITED

(Manmohan Ganesh)

Managing Director DIN: 00886018

Address: - Dynamic House, 64 Church Street, Mahatma Gandhi Road,

Bangalore, Bangalore North, Karnataka, India, 560001

Date: 25/06/2025 Place: Bangalore